GSZ

21.44

10.4

-0.64

-11.69 -

Thelper cells peripheral blood 13 ReprPC

mBL

non—-mBL




T
6_
4_
2 P
o
0____ -
© If‘
_2 =i |
_4_
_6_

on
D —_
O off

' bIc_c_vd_.’L i
ek ul

ooooooooooooo

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

# features = 3567




Thelper cells peripheral blood_13 ReprPC

mBL --

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

:
-
m
T
c
o
c

intermediate



